

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2104 OF 2004

DIRECTOR, ELEMENTARY EDUCATION & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DIBAKAR PRADHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 2106 of 2004

(With Appln.(s) for early hearing and with office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 2107 of 2004

(With Appln.(s) for early hearing and with office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 2105 of 2004

(With Appln.(s) for early hearing and with office report)

Date: 10/12/2009

These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Janaranjan Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Krishnanand Gupta, Sr. Adv.

Mrs. Sangeeta Mandal, Adv.

Ms. Jayashree Singh, Adv.

Mrs. Swati Sinha, Adv.

for M/S Fox Mandal & Co., Advs.

Mr. Ratnakar Das, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Abani Kanta Sahu, Adv.

Mr. Mushtaq Ahmad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As prayed, list these appeals after Christmas
Holidays.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master