

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2104 OF 2004

DIRECTOR, ELEMENTARY EDUCATION & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DIBAKAR PRADHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH
Civil Appeal NO. 2105 of 2004
Civil Appeal NO. 2106 of 2004
Civil Appeal NO. 2107 of 2004
(With office report)

Date: 21/01/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKURFor Appellant(s) Mr. Janaranjan Das, Adv.
Mr. Swetaketu Mishra, Adv.
Mr. P.P.Nayak, Adv.For Respondent(s) Ms. Jayasree Singh, Adv.
Ms. Swati Sinha, Adv. for
M/S Fox Mandal & Co.Mr. A.K.Sahu, Adv.
Mr. A.K. Panigrahi, Adv. for
Mr. Mushtaq Ahmad, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, list after two weeks.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master(Indu Satija)
Court Master